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 La page que vous recherchez
est introuvable
 
 Retour à la page d'accueil 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
      
 
 

 
     
 
 

 

 
       Adresse
Restaurant Naya

Boulevard de Saint-Georges 13

1205 Genève

 

 
  Téléphone
+41 22 320 10 77

 

 
  Heures d'ouverture

 
  
 	Lun - Ven
	  11:30 
- 14:00 
 
  18:30 
- 22:00 
 



 
  	Samedi
	 18:30 
- 22:00 



 
  	Dimanche
	Fermé


 
 

 

 
  Mentions légales
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 Déclaration relative à la protection des données
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